2011 Wellington Club Champs

Wellington

Sunday, 22 May 2011

Detailed Results 5301
C Girls 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Goh, Yu Qian -- Wellington Diving Club

401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 85 80 75 7.0 23.0 34.50 34.50

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 55 185 3145 65.95

201A Back Dive 1 1.7 80 6.0 60 75 6.0 195 33.15 99.10

301B Reverse Dive 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 65 75 6.0 19.5 33.15 132.25
5221D Back Somersault 2 Twist 1 1.7 65 65 65 7.0 55 19.5 33.15 165.40
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 6.5 6.0 55 4.0 16.5 26.40 191.80

104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 35 35 40 35 10.5 2310 214.90
2 Holland, Jess -- Wellington Diving Club

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1.7 55 6.0 70 65 6.0 185 3145 31.45

401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 70 80 6.5 21.0 31.50 62.95

201A Back Dive 1 1.7 50 50 50 6.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 88.45

301B Reverse Dive 1 1.7 45 50 55 55 55 16.0 27.20 115.65
5221D Back Somersault ¥z Twist 1 1.7 50 55 50 55 45 155 26.35 142.00
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 50 6.0 55 50 16.0 25.60 167.60

104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 55 50 6.0 55 16.0 35.20 202.80
3 Knowles, Madeleine -- Wellington Diving Club

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1.7 55 65 65 65 55 185 3145 31.45

401B Inward Dive 1 15 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 58.45

201A Back Dive 1 17 75 75 85 85 6.0 235 39.95 98.40

301B Reverse Dive 1 1.7 55 55 55 65 6.0 17.0 28.90 127.30
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 4.0 40 40 45 3.0 120 2280 150.10
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 65 65 65 80 6.5 195 3120 181.30

104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 30 30 20 3.0 9.0 19.80 201.10

4 Sharma, Kirsten -- Wellington Diving Club

101B  Forward Dive 1 13 70 70 70 65 6.5 20.5 26.65 26.65
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 65 70 75 6.0 20.0 28.00 54.65
201C Back Dive 1 15 35 3.0 25 20 30 85 1275 67.40
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 45 40 45 35 13.0 20.80 88.20
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 30 35 40 40 30 10.5 19.95 108.15
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 50 50 45 40 14.0 2240 130.55
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 7.0 70 80 7.0 21.0 3360 164.15
C Boys 1Tm
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Enright, Harry -- Wellington Diving Club
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 50 55 6.0 5.0 155 18.60 18.60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 75 70 70 70 65 21.0 2940 48.00
201C Back Dive 1 15 70 65 70 6.0 55 19.5 29.25 77.25
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 35 40 40 50 12.0 19.20 96.45
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 17.0 3230 128.75
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 2640 155.15
202C Back Somersault 1 15 35 35 45 50 35 115 17.25 172.40
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 17.0 27.20 199.60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 16:37, Sunday, 22 May 2011




C Boys 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 Mear, Nelson -- Diving Otago

101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 50 6.0 7.0 17.0 20.40 20.40

201C Back Dive 1 15 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 17.0 25.50 45.90

301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 50 50 40 45 140 2240 68.30

401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 18.0 27.00 95.30
5121D Forward Somersault ¥ Twist 1 1.7 35 50 45 1.0 45 125 2125 116.55

103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 16 40 45 45 50 55 14.0 2240 138.95

202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 40 50 50 50 5.0 15.0 2550 164.45
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 17 45 50 55 55 45 15.0 25,50 189.95

3 Mollan, Sampson -- Wellington Diving Club

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 55 50 50 50 6.0 155 18.60 18.60
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 45 50 50 45 45 14.0 23.80 42.40
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 50 45 45 35 13.0 20.80 63.20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.0 25.20 88.40
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1.7 40 35 40 3.0 35 11.0 18.70  107.10
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 50 50 45 45 14.0 2240 129.50
202C Back Somersault 1 15 4.0 40 40 40 35 12.0 18.00 147.50
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 6.0 6.0 65 80 6.0 18.5 2960 177.10
4 Schievink, Drew -- Diving Otago
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6.0 70 65 75 65 20.0 28.00 28.00
101C  Forward Dive 1 1.2 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 49.60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 30 40 40 40 40 12.0 19.20 68.80
201C Back Dive 1 15 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 185 27.75 96.55
5211A Back Dive %5 Twist 1 1.8 4.0 25 3.0 40 25 9.5 1710 113.65
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 4.0 45 45 55 40 13.0 2210 135.75
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 3.0 20 20 20 30 7.0 11.20 146.95
5121D Forward Somersault 72 Twist 1 1.7 35 40 45 55 50 13.5 2295 169.90
B Girls 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Mills, Francie -- Wellington Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 70 65 55 70 7.0 205 34.85 34.85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 4.0 35 45 40 35 1.5 17.25 52.10
201C Back Dive 1 1.5 45 50 45 4.0 45 13.5 20.25 72.35
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 40 6.0 50 45 5.0 145 23.20 95.55
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1.9 50 45 55 45 50 145 27.55 123.10
5221D Back Somersault ¥z Twist 1 17 4.0 45 45 40 45 13.0 2210 145.20
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 65 65 70 65 6.5 19.5 4290 188.10
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 45 45 50 45 50 14.0 28.00 216.10
2 Wallace, Tulsi -- Wellington Diving Club
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 6.0 55 6.5 17.0 20.40 20.40
201C Back Dive 1 15 6.0 60 6.0 65 6.5 185 27.75 48.15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 40 45 50 45 13.0 20.80 68.95
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 6.0 65 65 6.5 19.5 27.30 96.25
5211A Back Dive %5 Twist 1 1.8 55 40 55 6.0 55 16.5 29.70 125.95
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 45 50 50 50 55 15.0 24.00 149.95
202A Back Somersault 1 1.7 50 50 55 55 50 155 26.35 176.30
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 4.0 45 40 40 40 120 19.20 195.50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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B Girls 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Unwin, Sarah -- Wellington Diving Club
101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 65 65 65 7.0 20.0 24.00 24.00
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 50 55 55 50 16.0 24.00 48.00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6.0 55 55 55 45 16.5 23.10 71.10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1.7 35 40 50 50 40 13.0 22.10 93.20
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 35 40 45 40 45 125 23.75 116.95
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 50 50 55 50 55 155 2480 141.75
202C Back Somersault 1 15 50 40 50 40 45 13.5 20.25 162.00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 55 50 65 6.5 185 29.60 191.60
4 Woodnorth, Jessica -- Wellington Diving Club
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 3.0 40 35 45 35 11.0 20.90 20.90
101B  Forward Dive 1 1.3 45 50 50 55 40 145 18.85 39.75
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 6.0 55 50 6.0 6.0 175 24.50 64.25
201A Back Dive 1 1.7 6.0 50 50 6.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 91.45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 50 50 50 45 15.0 24.00 11545
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 40 45 45 40 45 13.0 20.80 136.25
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 55 50 55 45 16.0 2560 161.85
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 50 50 65 6.0 17.5 28.00 189.85
A Girls 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Devereux, Genevieve -- Diving Otago
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 6.0 65 65 75 75 20.5 34.85 34.85
201A Back Dive 1 17 75 75 70 75 75 225 3825 73.10
401B Inward Dive 1 15 6.0 55 6.0 75 6.5 185 27.75 100.85
301A Reverse Dive 1 1.8 6.0 65 55 65 7.0 19.0 3420 135.05
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 45 45 45 55 50 140 2940 164.45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 40 40 45 45 50 13.0 31.20 195.65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 50 45 55 40 145 33.35 229.00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 45 45 50 55 145 3190 260.90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 40 45 4.0 45 13.0 28.60 289.50
C Girls 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Goh, Yu Qian -- Wellington Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 75 70 70 75 22.0 35.20 35.20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 6.0 65 8.0 19.5 40.95 76.15
201B Back Dive 3 18 85 75 75 75 75 225 4050 116.65
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 70 70 7.0 20.5 38.95 155.60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %: Twist 3 20 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 22.0 44.00 199.60
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 40 45 50 45 45 13.5 29.70 229.30
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 75 75 80 6.0 8.0 23.0 43.70 273.00
2 Holland, Jess -- Wellington Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 65 65 65 7.5 20.0 32.00 32.00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 65 65 7.0 85 20.5 43.05 75.05
201B Back Dive 3 18 6.0 65 65 55 6.5 19.0 34.20 109.25
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 70 70 75 75 215 40.85 150.10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 6.0 6.0 55 50 17.0 34.00 184.10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 65 65 70 65 75 20.0 44.00 228.10
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 19 45 50 50 45 50 145 2755 255.65
B Girls 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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B Girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Edwards, Beth -- Wellington Diving Club
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 18,5 29.60 29.60
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 25.20 54.80
201C Back Dive 3 17 65 65 65 6.0 65 195 3315  87.95
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 70 65 65 65 6.5 19.5 3510 123.05
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 70 7.0 65 65 20.0 40.00 163.05
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 70 65 65 75 20.0 48.00 211.05
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 19 55 65 6.0 6.0 55 17.5 3325 244.30
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 60 55 55 6.0 7.0 175 3325 27755
A Girls 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Devereux, Genevieve -- Diving Otago
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 65 75 75 215 3440  34.40
201B Back Dive 3 1.8 65 65 6.0 65 7.5 19.5 35.10 69.50
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 60 60 60 6.0 6.0 18.0 2520  94.70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 65 60 55 50 17.0 3230 127.00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 70 70 70 6.0 6.0 20.0 40.00 167.00
105B  Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 70 70 65 75 205 4920 216.20
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 19 45 45 3.0 20 3.0 10.5 19.95 236.15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6.0 70 70 65 6.0 195 4095 277.10
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥z Twist 3 21 40 55 55 4.0 3.0 13,5 28.35 30545
13U Girls 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score Pen
1 Holland, Jess -- Wellington Diving Club
Knowles, Madeleine -- Wellington Diving Club
101B 3 20 75 75 80 80 80 85 85 405 4860  48.60
401B 3 20 80 80 85 75 80 85 85 410 4920 97.80
301B 3 19 75 75 70 7.0 70 70 7.0 355 4047 138.27
103B 3 16 80 75 85 75 75 80 75 385 36.96 175.23
2 Mills, Francie -- Wellington Diving Club
Johnson, Sarah -- Wellington Diving Club
101B 3 20 75 55 70 6.0 70 75 7.0 345 4140 4140
401B 3 20 55 65 55 65 6.0 65 7.0 315 37.80 79.20
103B 3 16 70 75 6.0 45 50 55 6.0 295 2832 107.52
403C 3 19 65 65 40 40 45 65 6.0 275 3135 138.87
3 Unwin, Sarah -- Wellington Diving Club
Woodnorth, Jessica -- Wellington Diving Club
101C 3 20 75 7.0 55 6.0 6.0 75 70 33.5 40.20 40.20
401C 3 20 60 55 60 6.0 55 6.5 6.5 305 36.60 76.80
103C 3 15 75 65 7.0 65 70 70 7.0 345 31.05 107.85
10C 3 1.0 85 80 40 5.0 55 6.0 6.0 305 1830 126.15
U 11 Skills 1 & 3m Boys
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Mollan, Sampson -- Wellington Diving Club
100B  Forward jump 1 10 70 7.0 70 70 80 21.0 21.00 21.00
200B Back jump 1 10 70 70 70 65 6.5 20.5 20.50 41.50
10B  Forward line-up 1 10 85 75 6.0 55 75 210 21.00 6250
20A Back line-up 1 10 70 65 65 65 7.5 20.0 20.00 82.50
30C Forward Dive 1 10 70 7.0 70 70 75 21.0 21.00 103.50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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U 11 Skills 1 & 3m Boys

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
40C Backward Dive 1 1.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 185 18.50 122.00
100C Forward jump 3 10 75 65 65 70 65 20.0 20.00 142.00
100B Forward jump 3 10 70 70 70 65 70 21.0 21.00 163.00
200C Back jump 3 10 80 75 75 75 7.0 225 2250 185.50
200B Back jump 3 1.0 65 65 65 6.0 65 19.5 19.50 205.00
10B Forward line-up 3 10 70 70 75 70 85 215 2150 226.50
20C Back line-up 3 10 65 75 70 65 75 21.0 21.00 247.50
2 Schievink, Drew -- Diving Otago
100B Forward jump 1 1.0 65 65 65 65 80 19.5 19.50 19.50
200B Back jump 1 1.0 50 55 50 55 5.0 15,5 15.50 35.00
10B Forward line-up 1 1.0 85 80 80 7.0 85 245 24.50 59.50
20A Back line-up 1 1.0 65 6.0 60 65 7.0 19.0 19.00 78.50
30C Forward Dive 1 10 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 19.5 19.50 98.00
40C Backward Dive 1 1.0 6.0 55 55 55 50 16.5 16.50 114.50
100C  Forward jump 3 10 70 65 65 65 55 19.5 19.50 134.00
100B Forward jump 3 1.0 55 55 50 6.0 45 16.0 16.00 150.00
200C Back jump 3 10 70 70 70 65 50 20.5 20.50 170.50
200B Back jump 3 10 60 65 6.0 6.0 55 18.0 18.00 188.50
10B Forward line-up 3 10 70 70 70 70 80 21.0 21.00 209.50
20C Back line-up 3 1.0 55 6.0 65 55 6.0 17.5 1750 227.00
Novice Girls
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Rawiri, Keeti -- Wellington Diving Club
100C Forward jump 1 10 70 80 85 7.0 75 225 2250 22.50
100B Forward jump 1 1.0 80 80 80 80 85 240 24.00 46.50
200C Back jump 1 1.0 85 80 80 75 70 23.5 23.50 70.00
200B Back jump 1 1.0 85 85 80 80 8.0 245 24.50 94.50
101C Forward Dive 1 12 75 90 85 75 80 240 28.80 123.30
20A Back line-up 1 10 70 70 65 65 70 20.5 20.50 143.80
100A Forward jump 3 10 70 6.0 75 65 65 20.0 20.00 163.80
200A Back jump 3 1.0 80 7.0 80 6.5 80 23.0 23.00 186.80
10B  Forward line-up 3 10 6.0 55 6.0 65 7.0 18,5 18,50 205.30
10C Forward line-up 3 1.0 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 224.80
2 Emrys, Nia -- Wellington Diving Club
100C Forward jump 1 10 75 75 70 65 6.0 21.0 21.00 21.00
100B Forward jump 1 1.0 80 80 75 6.5 6.0 220 22.00 43.00
200C Back jump 1 10 70 75 65 65 70 20.5 20.50 63.50
200B Back jump 1 10 70 75 65 70 65 20.5 20.50 84.00
101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 80 70 6.5 6.5 20.5 24.60 108.60
20A Back line-up 1 1.0 70 55 65 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 127.60
100A Forward jump 3 10 80 85 80 75 7.0 235 2350 151.10
200A Back jump 3 1.0 80 80 70 75 80 23.5 2350 174.60
10B  Forward line-up 3 10 65 6.0 65 65 75 195 1950 194.10
10C Forward line-up 3 10 65 65 70 70 7.0 20.5 20.50 214.60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Novice Girls

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Enright, Juliet -- Wellington Diving Club

100C Forward jump 1 1.0 70 65 65 65 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50
100B Forward jump 1 1.0 45 55 55 6.0 55 16.5 16.50 36.00
200C Back jump 1 10 60 65 6.0 7.0 7.0 195 1950  55.50
200B Back jump 1 1.0 55 50 55 65 6.5 175 17.50 73.00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 55 50 55 50 155 1860  91.60
20A  Back line-up 1 1.0 45 6.0 45 40 65 15.0 15.00 106.60
100A Forward jump 3 1.0 70 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 185 18.50 125.10
200A Back jump 3 10 65 70 65 65 7.0 20.0 20.00 145.10
10B  Forward line-up 3 10 65 65 70 7.0 8.0 20.5 20.50 165.60
10C  Forward line-up 3 10 75 75 70 80 85 23.0 23.00 188.60
Novice Boys

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jenkins, Anton -- Wellington Diving Club

100C  Forward jump 1 1.0 80 75 85 7.5 80 235 2350 23.50
100B  Forward jump 1 1.0 80 80 80 7.0 7.0 23.0 23.00 46.50
200C Back jump 1 10 75 80 80 75 75 23.0 23.00 69.50
200B Back jump 1 10 75 85 85 7.0 8.0 240 2400  93.50
101C Forward Dive 1 12 80 75 80 70 75 23.0 27.60 121.10
20A Back line-up 1 1.0 70 70 7.0 75 70 21.0 21.00 142.10
100A  Forward jump 3 10 80 85 75 75 75 23.0 23.00 165.10
200A Back jump 3 10 85 85 80 80 75 245 2450 189.60
10B  Forward line-up 3 10 85 65 80 85 85 250 2500 214.60
10C  Forward line-up 3 10 75 70 75 75 7.0 22.0 22.00 236.60
2 Thomas, Kaylan -- Diving Otago

100C  Forward jump 1 10 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00
100B  Forward jump 1 10 45 55 55 50 6.0 16.0 16.00  34.00
200C Back jump 1 10 6.0 6.0 65 65 7.0 19.0 19.00 53.00
200B Back jump 1 10 60 6.0 55 65 7.0 185 1850  71.50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 50 50 4.0 50 145 17.40  88.90
20A Back line-up 1 10 50 50 50 6.0 6.0 16.0 16.00 104.90
100A  Forward jump 3 1.0 45 45 60 6.0 55 16.0 16.00 120.90
200A Back jump 3 10 6.0 60 65 65 7.0 19.0 19.00 139.90
10B  Forward line-up 3 10 50 55 55 6.0 6.5 17.0 17.00 156.90
10C Forward line-up 3 1.0 50 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 175 17.50 174.40
A Girls Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Devereux, Genevieve -- Diving Otago

101B  Forward Dive 75 15 70 75 65 75 75 22.0 33.00 33.00
201C Back Dive 5 15 45 35 35 30 35 105 1575  48.75
401B  Inward Dive 5 15 55 55 55 65 6.5 175 2625  75.00
301B Reverse Dive 5 1.7 65 55 50 6.0 6.0 175 29.75 104.75
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 5 21 55 60 60 55 6.0 175 36.75 141.50
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 5 17 60 50 55 6.0 55 17.0 28.90 170.40
302C Reverse Somersault 5 16 50 3.0 50 50 6.0 15.0 24.00 194.40
612B  Armstand Somersault 5 17 60 60 55 65 6.0 18.0 30.60 225.00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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